


WOODST4R
DI 850 )| ﬂ' KITY
5906814901
Part Number  [Order no. Description Quantity

Screw M5 leftx25

1

Keyed Chuck 1/2 " -20UNF

Circlip 35

Seal Ring FB20 35 7D

Washer 1

1

2 1
3 1
4 1
o 1
6 5906814001 |Output Spindle 1
7 Cylindrical Pin 4X6 2
8 Cylindrical Pin 5x10 1
9 Spring 1
10 Bearing 6003-2RS 1
11 Movable End Gear 1
12 Steel Wire Washer 15 1
13 Fixed End Gear 1
14 Tapping Screw ST4.2X38 3
15 Tapping Screw ST4.2X45 2
16 5906814002 |Gear Housing 1
17 Spring 1
18 Pin 3x26 1
19 Shift Rotation Button 1
20 Steel Ball 4 2
21 O Ring 17x1.8 1
22 Clip Piece 1
23 Bearing 606-2Z 1
24 5006814003 |Intermediate Spindle 1
25 5906814004 |Driven Gear | 1
26 Bearing 607-2Z 1
27 5906814005 |Driven Gear Il 1
28 Arresting Pin 2
29 5906814006 [Clutch 1
30 5906814007 |Driven Gear I 1
31 Sleeve 1
32 Bearing 619/8-2Z 1
33 Impact Adjust Lever 1
34 Pin 5x75 1
35 Shift Fork 1
36 Intermediate Cover 1
37 Retaining Ring 1
38 Decorative Cap 1
39 Steel Ball 3 1
40 Spring 1




41

Impact Adjust Button

1
42 Bearing 629-2RZ 1
43 5906814008 |Armature 1
44 Bearing 607-2RZ 1
45 Bearing Sleeve 1
46 Fan Guide 1
47 Tapping Screw ST4.2X22 1
48 Tapping Screw ST4.2X16 6
49 Right Handle 1
50 Rating Plate 1
51 Tapping Screw ST4.2X70 2
52 5906814009 |Stator 1
53 Housing 1
54 Name Plate 1
55 Carbon Brush Holder 2
56 Roll Spring 2
57 5906814010 [Carbon Brush 2
58 Tapping Screw ST3.5X13 4
59 Cable & Plug 1
60 Cable Armor 1
61 Cable 1
62 5906814011 [On-Off Switch 1
63 Left Handle 1
64 Capacitor (0.33uF) 1
65 Cable Clamp 1
501 Handle Ass. 1
502 Wrench 1




	DI850 - Drawing.pdf
	DI 850_tabulka

